
SCHEDULE OF CRUISE SHIP BOOKINGS FOR
March 2020

BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY

DATEDAY LOCATION CRUISE SHIP CRUISE LINE LOA DRAFT ETA ETD PASS.CAP AGENT

170070027952ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDAZURACPVIC1Sun 3100 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

18008008893ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCOSTA MAGICACPVIC 3470 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170080018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERJVDVIC2Mon 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2330180018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERSOPVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

123073018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERSPVIC3Tue 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180080025852TUI CRUISESTUI EXPLORERCPVIC 2681 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

130080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IISOPVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170083017613ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCLUB MED 2SPVIC 392 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800140013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IINIVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800140018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERBIVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

193013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIJVDVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATESO/N

220013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIJVDVIC4Wed 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800271004CARNIVAL CRUISE LINECARNIVAL MAGICCPVIC 4675 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180090024826ROMNEY ASSOCIATESAIDA DIVACPVIC 2050 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700110018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERNIVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170070024827AIDA  CRUISESAIDA LUNACPVIC5Thu 2050 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800800301070ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN ENCORECPVIC 4620 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

235980017439ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR PRIDEJVDVIC 208 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170083017613ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCLUB MED 2SPVIC 392 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170080017439ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR PRIDESPVIC6Fri 208 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

130083017613ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCLUB MED 2JVDVIC 392 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

7Sat

170080022650ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEABOURN ODYSSEYSOPVIC8Sun 450 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170080016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFCPVIC 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

200016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFJVDVIC 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATESO/N

150016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFJVDVIC9Mon 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

19001000271093ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDPREZIOSACPVIC 4345 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

190016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFSPVIC 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATESO/N
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170016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFSPVIC10Tue 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1900700261115ROMNEY ASSOCIATESDISNEY FANTASYCPVIC 4000 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800800271004ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCELEBRITY EDGECPVIC11Wed 2918 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2000100028950COSTA CRUISE LINECOSTA FAVOLOSACPVIC 3780 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180070027952ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDAZURACPVIC12Thu 3100 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

1800800301070ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN ENCORECPVIC 4620 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

130080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIWEVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800140013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IINIVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

220080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIJVDVIC13Fri 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

14008005511ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSILVER WINDJVDVIC 296 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800281080ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN EPICCPVIC 4100 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

1800130017359SEA CLOUD CRUISESSEA CLOUDJVDVIC14Sat 64 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

18008008893ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCOSTA MAGICACPVIC15Sun 3470 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170080025915ROMNEY ASSOCIATESVISION OF THE SEASCPVIC 2435 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

130080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IISPVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2200140013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIGSVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

123073018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERSPVIC16Mon 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800800281092MEDITERRANEA SHIPPING CO.DIVINACPVIC 4345 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

130080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IISOPVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2000120024827AIDA  CRUISESAIDA LUNACPVIC 2050 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2200140013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IINIVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800140018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERBIVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180080025852TUI CRUISESTUI EXPLORERCPVIC17Tue 2681 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170080018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERJVDVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2330180018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERSOPVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800271041CELEBRITY CRUISESCELEBRITY EQUINOXCPVIC18Wed 2850 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2000100028950COSTA CRUISE LINECOSTA FAVOLOSACPVIC 3780 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700110018387ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR FLYERNIVIC 170 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800301070ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN ENCORECPVIC19Thu 4620 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

133080017359ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDSEA CLOUDVGCDVG 64 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

235980017439ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR PRIDEJVDVIC 208 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES
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170080017439ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSTAR PRIDESPVIC20Fri 208 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800281080NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINENORWEGIAN EPICCPVIC 4100 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

180080027521OPERACPVIC21Sat 2000 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

170080022650ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEABOURN ODYSSEYSOPVIC22Sun 450 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180070024826AIDA  CRUISESAIDA DIVACPVIC23Mon 2050 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

190080013134ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSTARSPVIC 148 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

19001000271093ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDPREZIOSACPVIC 4345 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

170080016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFCPVIC24Tue 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

170083017613ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCLUB MED 2SPVIC 392 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2000190016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFJVDVIC 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800800271004ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCELEBRITY EDGECPVIC25Wed 2918 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

130083017613ROMNEY ASSOCIATESCLUB MED 2JVDVIC 392 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

2000100028950COSTA CRUISE LINECOSTA FAVOLOSACPVIC 3780 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFSPVIC 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATESO/N

170016614ROMNEY ASSOCIATESWINDSURFSPVIC26Thu 163 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1800800301070ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN ENCORECPVIC 4620 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

130080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IISOPVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

140013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IINIVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATESO/N

60013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IINIVIC27Fri 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

220080013344ROMNEY ASSOCIATESSEADREAM IIJVDVIC 116 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

28Sat

170080027964CELEBRITY CRUISESCELEBRITY SUMMITCPVIC29Sun 2038 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

1700800281080ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN EPICCPVIC30Mon 4100 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

180080025852TUI CRUISESTUI EXPLORERCPVIC31Tue 2681 ROMNEY ASSOCIATES

180080029324ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTDNORWEGIAN BREAKAWAYCPVIC 4500 ISLAND SHIPPING & TRADING LTD

ANC    - Anchorage ANE    - Anegada BEEFIS - BEEF ISLAND BI     - Beef Island CHAM   - CHARLOTTE AMALIE

CP     - Cruise Pier CPT    - Cargo Pier CZB    - CRUZ BAY FTT    - Domestic Terminal GCREEK - GUN CREEK
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GS     - Gorda Sound GUA    - Guana Island INT    - International Terminal JVD    - Jost Van Dyke JVDA   - A

JVDB   - B JVDC   - C MI     - Mosquito Island NI     - Norman Island PI     - Peter Island

PP     - Port Purcell RDHK   - RED HOOK RH     - Road Harbour RTJ    - Road Town Jetty RTJTD  - Tender Dock

SI     - Salt Island SOP    - Soper's Hole SP     - Spanish Town STMT   - SETTLEMENT TP     - TENDER PIER

VGCD   - VG Dock (cargo) VGN1   - North 1 VGN2   - North 2 VGS1   - South 1 VGS2   - South 2

WB     - White Bay WE     - West End WEA    - Domestic WED    - Customs WEJVD  - JVD

Please note that arrival and departure times are estimated or proposed times and as such may be subject to change without notice and should be used as a guide only.  By no means can the British
Virgin Islands Ports Authority be held accountable by anyone who uses this information as justification for any decision which may result in costs being incurred or loss of finances.
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